Rental Charges for 2 Units of ASA5585-S20-K9-- ---ASA 5585-X Chassis with SSP20,8GE,2 SFP,2 Mgt,1 AC, 3DES/AES(Rs.27000 for 3 Months From 1st 
Jul 2021 to 30th Sept 2021 for 247 Prestige Office.

Month 3 54,000.00 162,000.00 9% 14,580.00 9% 14,580.00 162,000.00

PO Total: 162,000.00

Tax Total: 29,160.00

Grand Total: 191,160.00

Amount in words:  ONE HUNDRED NINETY-ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SIXTY RUPEES AND PAISE  ZERO ONLY